3
E
 X
.X
X
X
.0
/0

Geometric
Displacement
[cm3/rev]
Operating Pressure Maximum
Shaft Speed
[min-1]
Rated
[bar]
Peak
[bar]
PGE102-450 4.5
220 250
3500
PGE102-630 6.3
PGE102-820 8.2
PGE102-1000 10
PGE102-1130 11.3
PGE102-1200 12
PGE102-1400 14
PGE102-1500 15
3000
PGE102-1600 16
PGE102-1730 17.3 200 230
PGE102-1900 19 170 200
PGE102-2200 22 150 180
2500PGE102-2500 25 130 160
PGE102-2800 28 100 130
Series
Geometric
Displacement
[cm3/rev]
Operating Pressure Maximum
Shaft Speed
[min-1]
Rated
[bar]
Peak
[bar]
PGE101-100 1
220 250
3500
PGE101-125 1.25
PGE101-160 1.6
PGE101-200 2
PGE101-250 2.5
PGE101-315 3.15
PGE101-365 3.65
PGE101-420 4.2
PGE101-500 5 3000
PGE101-610 6.1 170 200 2500
PGE101-740 7.4 150 180 2500

/0
1.
09
5.3	 Size 3
Series
Geometric
Displacement
[cm3/rev]
Operating Pressure Maximum
Shaft Speed
[min-1]
Rated
[bar]
Peak
[bar]
PGE103-2000 20
220 250
3000
PGE103-2250 22.5
PGE103-2500 25
PGE103-2800 28
PGE103-3200 32 3000
PGE103-3600 36 2800
PGE103-4200 42
200 230
2500
PGE103-4600 46 2300
PGE103-5000 50
170 200
2100
PGE103-5500 55
1750
PGE103-6000 60 150 180
1
E
 X
.X

		  5.1.8	I nstallation Notes
	 Dimensions	 5.1.9	 Drive Shafts
		  5.1.10	 Front Cover
		  5.1.11	 Ports
		  5.1.12	 Preference Types
2
E
 X
.X
X
X
.0
/0
1.
09
		  PGE101 – 100 – R  B  Q  1 – N – XXXX
External Gear Pump
Size 1
Displacement